:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7023222

Aug 03, 2023 - 22:46 (UTC)

In epoch 219,475 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 109766 - 0.052365772 ETH®
96.07 USD

2 109767 - 0.015087502 ETH®
27.67 USD

3 109768 - 0.015093095 ETH&®
27.68 USD

4 109769 - 0.015062822 ETH®
27.63 USD

S 109770 - 0.015076234 ETH®
27.65 USD

6 109771 - 0.015042287 ETH®
27.59 USD

7 109772 - 0.015064859 ETH®
27.63 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7023222
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/219475
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109766
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109767
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109768
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109769
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109770
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109771
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109772

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

109773

109774

109775

109776

109777

109778

109779

109780

109781

Validator Id

496049

Amount

- 0.015087500
27.67 USD

- 0.015060852
27.63 USD

- 0.015084999
27.67 USD

- 0.015033241
27.57 USD

- 0.015107087
27.71 USD

- 0.015057986
27.62 USD

- 0.015032486
27.57 USD

- 0.015067332
27.64 USD

- 0.015058943
27.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.037201017
68.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109773
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109774
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109775
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109776
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109777
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109778
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109779
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109780
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/109781
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/496049

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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